
Fis Europa Cup Freestyle ski
Valmalenco

Mar 22, 2013 (Fri) () (8419)

OFFICIAL
Head Judge: TANAKA SUNDEQUIST,Tina (Jpn)
Chief of Comp: RINALDI,Andrea (Sui)
T.D.: MACKAY,Iain (Gbr)
Chief of Scoring: CAZZANIGA,Fabio (Ita)
Judge 1(T&A): FOMINIKH,Julia (Ukr)
Judge 2(T&A): MARKL,Stephan (Sui)
Judge 3(T&A): KALUZIKOVA,Hanka (Cze)

Course: Dosso
Inrun Length: 47.5 m
Inrun Pitch: 27° deg
Landing Len: 20 m
Landing Pitch: 37° deg
Table Len: 20 m
Table Pitch: 0° deg
_____________ Head Judge
_____________ Chief of Scoring
_____________ T.D.

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Aerials                  Event                     Date: Mar 22, 2013 (Fri)
Female                   (By  Score)               Time: 1:18 pm
Valmalenco               Fis Europa Cup Frees                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib Name              FIS#    Gp  Rep J.1 J.2 J.3 Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    Event
=== === ================= ======= ==  === === === === ===== ======== ===== ====== ========

1   8 ORLOVA,Alexandra  2528966 F   RUS 8.8 9.1 9.0 26.90      bFT 2.850  76.66
8.4 8.6 8.1 25.10      bLL 2.650  66.51   143.17

2   4 SHCHERBINA,Maria  2485034 F   BLR 9.1 9.2 8.5 26.80      bLF 2.900  77.72
8.2 8.2 8.5 24.90      bLT 2.600  64.74   142.46

3  10 NOVOSAD,Anastasiy 2528319 F   UKR 7.6 7.1 7.0 21.70      bLF 2.900  62.93
9.0 9.2 9.0 27.20      bLL 2.650  72.08   135.01

4  11 MOKHNATSKA,Nadiya 2528902 F   UKR 9.2 8.9 9.0 27.10      bLT 2.600  70.46
9.1 9.3 9.1 27.50       bL 2.050  56.37   126.83

5  12 ZHUKOVSKA,Nadiya  2528320 F   UKR 8.7 8.3 8.6 25.60       bF 2.300  58.88
9.5 9.7 9.5 28.70       bL 2.050  58.83   117.71

6   2 KAPUSTSINA,Volha  2530638 F   BLR 9.4 9.6 9.3 28.30       bL 2.050  58.01
7.8 7.4 7.5 22.70       bF 2.300  52.21   110.22

7   5 WALLACE,Elodie    2530678 F   GBR 8.3 8.7 8.5 25.50       bT 2.000  51.00
8.3 8.5 8.9 25.70       bL 2.050  52.68   103.68

8   9 BOUVARD,Carol     2530723 F   SUI 8.6 8.9 8.8 26.30       bT 2.000  52.60
7.8 7.9 8.1 23.80       fT 2.000  47.60   100.20

9   3 LIASHKEVICH,Vera  2530639 F   BLR 8.8 9.4 8.7 26.90       bL 2.050  55.14
6.3 6.4 6.6 19.30       bF 2.300  44.39    99.53

10   6 ARAPBAYEVA,Zhibek 2527470 F   KAZ 6.1 5.3 5.9 17.30       bL 2.050  35.46
8.1 8.3 8.1 24.50      bLT 2.600  63.70    99.16

11   1 ROSLIK,Hanna      2530640 F   BLR 9.5 9.7 9.5 28.70       bL 2.050  58.83
4.3 4.3 4.1 12.70       bF 2.300  29.21    88.04

12   7 ALDABERGENOVA,Zha 2529574 F   KAZ 5.3 5.1 5.4 15.80      bLT 2.600  41.08
5.3 4.9 5.3 15.50      bLF 2.900  44.95    86.03

13  13 NORTHROP,Morgan   2530043 F   USA 6.6 6.6 6.6 19.80      bLT 2.600  51.48
3.9 3.7 3.8 11.40       bL 2.050  23.37    74.85
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